Name of the Freelancer:- RayCod	h.		1 0				
Mobile No:- Jalahally	20011	saegel	000				
		BILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX No. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lal Bagh Road, Old Mission C		For	Commercial	Use:	W1149" NOT		
Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, Bangalore - 56 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-80-40878320		Bill No: 19628 Date: Freelancer Code: MNSANT2023 - 135					
Towards my	y Charges/Fee	sagainst As	signment/s	stated below:	125-1128		
Job No: 20240883	nantananan nantanan ayul ummenan sanya	Original A	Assignment and Date	Revised Assignme Number and Date			
Job Title: VOTEX	A 16862 VIII SU	K	7	REAL CHARLES THE TOTAL T	Payble		
Fieldwork Locations:	2000	C	1 .				
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quantity	Rate	Amou	ınt		
1- Briefing charges				AIIIO			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				980	77		
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-		t	NEO	10,50			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription (Specify)	on/Others		QXV	18250			
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name:	1	Dreit	1-10 0	1			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:		T TELVI	NACI	0210			
Totals			1 7 7	02(6			
	No. Task	Code Amor	unt:-	250			
B) Supervision Charges	yac w	Amou	ıntı		••		
	6	Amou					
Rupees in Words:			+B) For Net	Payment			
and thou		Summary	seegha	of the	Only		
Assignment leb No Comment Col	Date Quantity Synot			Output I			
Number 1	lection Submitted			e Quantity Paidinthis epted Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
at 10 mg &	AT S		2 C	. 5	5-,		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	sides of the page) is true 16 36508	e and correct to the		and I agree with all terms and corank Name: 12049 K			
(and		1 1/2	N	Bill Received On:			
(Signature & Date)	Approved	by with date		Bill Checked & Cleared	On:		

y) 2

quired asis so red live a of the ou as a you for

gnment

111

market xcel	PIC of th	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by Management Date of	s and collecting da Market Xcel as per Issue: — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	registered with us as a from ta. He/She has been authorized project specific Assignment Le Valid Frost to Address. This Authorized to facilitate in his/her assignment.	tter. Reference No: Job Fieldwork ity Card is issued on		
The Specime requestion	and a department of the			(Card Hole	der's Signature
		Assignment letter			
House Address Jalaball	kerg Rene ly cross	Job No: 20 240883 Job Title: Voltex Fieldwork Location: Bug b	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: 20		21.
This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection	for the assignment and	th you regarding the assignment perta- ended on. other associated fees as mentioned he Segment - Center	ereunder, on the terms a	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs (Per Qty
114		Largerlo-	0.	5	250
	nment will start from	and end on	ne completed assignme	nd data be sync	elivered in req
numbers quantity through that data collected in the ascommunicated at the assignment in part full freelancer, and you are permanent temporary ewithout showing any relationship to be a solemnly declare the interest of the solemnly declared in the solemn	e device is sent directly e above stated briefing, without any further re e free to pursue any of employment in the Com- ason thereof.	into the secured server. The device loc Non-Compliance of agreed schedule eference/intimation to you. This is no ther vocation of your choice or work ipany shall be entertained in future. The therein (both sides of the page) is true a	may result in non-acce of an employment but for any other person, e Company reserves its	ptance and ma merely an assi and that no re right to termin	y to rejection or gnment to you quest from you ate your assign
numbers quantity through that data collected in the ascommunicated at the assignment in part full freelancer, and you are permanent temporary evithout showing any relationship declare the interest of the collection of the collec	e device is sent directly e above stated briefing, without any further re e free to pursue any of employment in the Com- ason thereof.	Non-Compliance of agreed schedule eference/intimation to you. This is no ther vocation of your choice or work apany shall be entertained in future. The therein (both sides of the page) is true a	may result in non-acce of an employment but for any other person, e Company reserves its	ptance and ma merely an assi, and that no re right to termin my beliefs and	y to rejection gnment to you quest from you ate your assign

1													
ne of the	Freelanc	er:- }	eitee	th									
ddress:- lobile No:-		To	1-1-	10	Cn	-10 h	4.0	ulos	0				
TODILE IVO.			alo	veg	Un	BII	L	ans					
ustomer's	Name & A	Address					For Co	mmercia	ıl Use:		11952 31913		
o : MARKI	ET XCEL	DATA	MATRIX										
No. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lal Bagh Road, Old Mission Compound, Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, Bangalore - 560027							Bill No: 19627						
Opposite Garuda Maruti Sriowroom, bangalore - 560027 PAN No.: AAECM5086D							Date:				000		
h.: +91-80-40									1511	12023-	-020		
		То	wards r	my Charg	ges/Fe	esagai	nst Ass	ignment	sstated	below:			
Job No: 20240883			Ori N	Original Assignment Number and Date			sed Assignment mber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble					
Job Title:		11	OXT	OX			0	1					
Fieldwork Lo	cations:	V	RAI	édo	1			1		wit seed tong been	9/15/2013/09/2013		
Fees for A		nt								A			
Data Collec			nent	J		Qu	antity	Rate		Amoun			
1- Brief	fing charge	es							_				
2- Recr	uitment/C	ontact/Li	sting										
3- Mair	n interview	-											
4- Mair	n interview	1-											
	leration/Tra ecify)		/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers								
Other Fee	es/Charg	es					-	7		371			
Supervision							5	-13		=1.5			
EXECUTIVE EIC Emp		Date	Signatu	re:									
Totals	oyee ID.	Date.	Signate	201/4	088	5							
A) Fees for	Assignem	t	0	Job No.	1	ask Code	Amo	unt:-	375				
A) Tees to	A M	nite	*								•		
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es					Amo	unt:-					
B) Super vi	31011 61101 3					Grand	Total (A	+B) For	Net Pay	ment			
Rupees in	Words:	1	mel		1001	10-01	~d	2	9110 L	to an	A Alson		
Rapeco III		-11	A-) (A		V		mmar	у		1 1			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		y Synched/ omitted		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quan Accepted	Quantity Paidinthi	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
THE THE	2020	1)	Lug	Q A		1		0	1	(1		
I solemnly de	eclare the infor	mation men	tioned herei	n (both sides o	of the pag	je) is true an	nd correct to	the best of my	beliefs and I	agree with all terms and	conditions.		
	ccount Nun		11	alfod	h.			Renefic	riary Rank I	Name: 10 049 1	e nouse.		
	y Bank Acc		ie:	abeed 3645		1 - 0		Renefic	riary IESC C	Code:	. , -		
	y Bank Acc	ount Num	iber:	3645	50	432	4	Delicill	mary ir ou C	Je Je Bk	C BONG.		
E&OE										sill Received On:			
							10	1		Necerved on:			
110	tely				D	MADE	19.0		Е	Bill Checked & Clea	ired On:		
1	(Signature	& Data)		-	An	proved b	y with da	ite					
	Signature	a Date)							-		According to the second se		

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020 Executive Name Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: Valid From: Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

House Address Julaly Cold	Job No: 20240883 Job Title: Voltex. Fieldwork Location: Bag do le.	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 20/11/1024

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
# 1+	Bougelow.	5	34	
	0			

The above stated assignment will start from and end on ... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Name of signee: Valeyh
Signature: Yatesh.

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number

Signature: